Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GRANDE VIEW
RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2019;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201905170001
68820

05/17/2019
12:22:39

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

GENWORTH
MORTGAGE
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

32

126

Instr
#:20181115000
404020

Lot#:1518
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201906280002
32320

06/28/2019
02:30:31

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

LOWE
WOODROW

27

95

Instr
#:20090410000
133770

Lot#:1026
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
10TH
ADDITION

201906280002
32330

06/28/2019
02:30:32

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

NTA
PROPERTY
MANAGEMEN
TLLC

27

95

Instr
#:20140626000
193230

Lot#:1026
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
10TH
ADDITION
PHASE |

201906280002
32340

06/28/2019
02:30:33

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

NTA
PROPERTY
MANAGEMEN
TLLC

27

95

Instr
#:20130510000
194210

Lot#:1026
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
10TH
ADDITION
PHASE |

201906280002
32350

06/28/2019
02:30:34

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

NTA
PROPERTY
MANAGEMEN
TLLC

27

95

Instr
#:20120518000
178850

Lot#:1026
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
10TH
ADDITION
PHASE |




201905170001
68800

05/17/2019
12:22:37

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

MILLER DAVID

32

126

Instr
#:20090410000
133440

Lot#:1518
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201905170001
68790

05/17/2019
12:22:36

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

MILLER DAVID

32

26

Instr
#:20090410000
133440

Lot#:1518
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES 5TH
ADDITION

201905170001
68810

05/17/2019
12:22:38

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

MILLER DAVID

32

126

Instr
#:20120518000
179080

Lot#:1518
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201906280002
32310

06/28/2019
02:30:30

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

LOWE
WOODROW

27

95

Instr
#:20080708000
275480

Lot#:1026
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
10TH
ADDITION
PHASE |




