Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201905170001 68820	05/17/2019 12:22:39	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	GENWORTH MORTGAGE INSURANCE CORPORATIO N			32	126	Instr #:20181115000 404020	Lot#:1518 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201906280002	06/28/2019 02:30:31	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWE WOODROW			27	95	Instr #:20090410000 133770	Lot#:1026 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 10TH ADDITION
201906280002 32330	06/28/2019 02:30:32	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	NTA PROPERTY MANAGEMEN T LLC			27	95	Instr #:20140626000 193230	Lot#:1026 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 10TH ADDITION PHASE I
201906280002 32340	06/28/2019 02:30:33	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	NTA PROPERTY MANAGEMEN T LLC			27	95	Instr #:20130510000 194210	Lot#:1026 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 10TH ADDITION PHASE I
201906280002 32350	06/28/2019 02:30:34	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	NTA PROPERTY MANAGEMEN T LLC			27	95	Instr #:20120518000 178850	Lot#:1026 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 10TH ADDITION PHASE I

201905170001 68800	05/17/2019 12:22:37	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER DAVID	32	126	Instr #:20090410000 133440	Lot#:1518 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201905170001 68790	05/17/2019 12:22:36	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER DAVID	32	26	Instr #:20090410000 133440	Lot#:1518 Book:32 Pg:26 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES 5TH ADDITION
201905170001 68810	05/17/2019 12:22:38	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER DAVID	32	126	Instr #:20120518000 179080	Lot#:1518 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201906280002 32310	06/28/2019 02:30:30	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWE WOODROW	27	95	Instr #:20080708000 275480	Lot#:1026 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 10TH ADDITION PHASE I